
Current Employment Opportunities 
(as of 7/8/25) 

 
To apply for any position listed below, click the Apply Here Link, contact the building 
principal/activity director and/or go online to IowaWorks.gov.   
 
Current Certified Full-Time Opening: 

●​ 5th Grade Classroom Teacher (Rock Run) 
 

 
 
Alden Elementary: Preschool - 6th Grade (Alden, IA)  

●​ Temporary Positions 
○​ Substitute Teacher 
○​ Substitute Paraprofessional 
○​ Substitute Food Service 
○​ Substitute Transportation 

●​ Classified Positions 
○​ Part-Time Custodial  
○​ Paraeducator 25-26 School Year 

●​ Certified Positions 
○​ No openings at this time 

●​ Contact Building Principal: Mrs. Jacki Kooistra (jkooistra@ifacadets.net) 
 
Pineview Elementary: Preschool - 1st Grade  (Iowa Falls, IA) 

●​ Temporary Positions 
○​ Substitute Teacher 
○​ Substitute Paraprofessional 

●​ Classified Positions 
○​ No openings at this time 

●​ Certified Positions 
○​ No openings at this time 

●​ Contact Building Principal: Mrs. Jill Wachal (jwachal@ifacadets.net) 
 
Rock Run Elementary: 2nd - 5th Grade (Iowa Falls, IA) 

●​ Temporary Positions 
○​ Substitute Teacher 
○​ Substitute Paraprofessional 
○​ After School Program Workers 

●​ Classified Positions 
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○​ No openings at this time 
●​ Certified Positions 

○​ 5th Grade Classroom Teacher (26-27SY) 
●​ Contact Building Principal: Mr. Kyle Fett (kfett@ifacadets.net) 

 
Riverbend Middle School: 6th - 8th Grade (Iowa Falls, IA) 

●​ Temporary Positions 
○​ Substitute Teacher 
○​ Substitute Paraprofessional 

●​ Classified Positions 
○​ Food Service 

●​ Certified Positions 
○​ No openings at this time 

●​ Coaching/Sponsor Positions 
○​ Middle School Cross Country 
○​ Middle School Volleyball 
○​ Middle School Cheer Coach 
○​ Middle School Girls Track Coach 

●​ Contact Building Principal: Mr. Michael Collison (mcollison@ifacadets.net) 
●​ Contact Activities Director: Mr. Scott Patton (spatton@ifacadets.net) 

 
Iowa Falls - Alden High School: 9th - 12th Grade (Iowa Falls, IA) 

●​ Temporary Positions 
○​ Substitute Teacher 
○​ Substitute Paraprofessional 

●​ Classified Positions 
○​ No openings at this time 

●​ Certified Positions 
○​ No openings at this time 

●​ Coaching/Sponsor Positions 
○​ Assistant High School Boys Tennis 
○​ Assistant High School Cross Country 
○​ Academic Decathlon Sponsor 
○​ Wrestling Cheer Sponsor 
○​ Basketball Cheer Sponsor 
○​ Event Managers (Football, Basketball, Volleyball, Soccer, Baseball, 

Softball - 1 for each season) 
●​ Contact Building Principal: Mr. Kyle Hutchinson (khutchinson@ifacadets.net) 
●​ Contact Activities Director: Mr. Scott Patton  (spatton@ifacadets.net) 
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District-Wide Positions (Iowa Falls CSD) 

●​ Temporary Positions 
○​ Substitute Transportation 
○​ Substitute Food Service 

●​ Contact Superintendent - Shared: Dr. Tony Neumann (tneumann@ifacadets.net) 
●​ Contact Transportation Director - Shared: Mr. Rob Caruth 

(rocaruth@ifacadets.net) 
●​ Contact Food Service Director - Mr. Lori Riley (lriley@ifacadets.net) 
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